
Part#: KTU-500 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE LIMITRON 500A 600V FAST

RFQ

Part#: KTU-601 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 601A 600VAC CYLINDR

RFQ

Part#: KTU-2400 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: LIMITRON FAST ACTING FUSE CLASS

RFQ

Part#: KTU-4000 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 4KA 600VAC CYL

RFQ

Part#: KTU-400 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE 400A 600V FAST-ACT CLASS L

RFQ

Part#: KTU-1600 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 1.6KA 600VAC CYL

RFQ

Part#: KTU-5000 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 5KA 600VAC CYLINDR

RFQ

Part#: KTU-6000 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 6KA 600VAC CYLINDR

RFQ

Part#: KTU-1500 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 1.5KA 600VAC CYL

RFQ

Part#: KTU-3000 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 3KA 600VAC CYLINDR

RFQ

Part#: KTU-2001 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 2.001KA 600VAC CYL

RFQ

Part#: KTU-3001 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 3.001KA 600VAC CYL

RFQ

Part#: KTU-650 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 650A 600VAC CYLINDR

RFQ

Part#: KTU-2500 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 2.5KA 600VAC CYL

RFQ

Part#: KTU-450 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE 450A 600V FAST CLASS L

RFQ

Part#: KTU-600 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE 600A 600V FAST-ACT CLASS L

RFQ

Part#: KTU-2000 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 2KA 600VAC CYLINDR

RFQ

Part#: KTU-200 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE LIMITRON 200A 600V FAST

RFQ

Part#: KTU-1800 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 1.8KA 600VAC CYL

RFQ

Part#: KTU-700 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)

Description: FUSE CRTRDGE 700A 600VAC CYLINDR

RFQ

Bussmann (Eaton) KTU-3500 KTU-3500 distributor KTU-3500 supplier KTU-3500 price

KTU-3500 download datasheet KTU-3500 datasheet KTU-3500 stock buy KTU-3500

Bussmann (Eaton) KTU-3500 Bussmann (Eaton) KTU-3500 Eaton KTU-3500 Eaton Bussmann KTU-3500

Cooper Bussmann (Eaton) KTU-3500 Coiltronics (Eaton) KTU-3500 PowerStor (Eaton) KTU-3500

KTU-3500

Part Number KTU-3500 Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)

Description FUSE CARTRIDGE 3.5KA 600VAC CYL Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 22 pcs Data sheet
Low Voltage Branch Circuit Rated Fuses

KTU Series

Category Circuit Protection Voltage Rating - AC 600V

Size / Dimension 5.750" Dia x 3.750" L (146.05mm x 95.25mm) Series Limitron™ KTU

Response Time Fast Packaging Bulk

Package / Case Cylindrical, Blade Terminal (Bolt) Operating Temperature -

Mounting Type Bolt Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 7 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Fuse Type Cartridge Features -

Current Rating 3.5kA Class L

Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 200kA Approvals CE, CSA, UL

Applications Electrical, Industrial

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Bussmann (Eaton) series electronic components. We have 22 pieces of Bussmann (Eaton) KTU-3500 in stock

available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for KTU-3500
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy KTU-3500 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

KTU-3500 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Bussmann (Eaton) Hong Kong

FUSE CARTRIDGE 3.5KA 600VAC CYL DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Low Voltage Branch Circuit Rated Fuses

KTU Series
 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-3500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-3500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/51/JKS-30.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/8f/KTU-400.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/267186.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/51/JKS-30.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/8f/KTU-400.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Circuit-Protection.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3079081.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-601.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-601.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/443339.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-2400.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-2400.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6120016.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-4000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-4000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1386229.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-400.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-400.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/184651.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-1600.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-1600.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4272922.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-5000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-5000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5688392.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-6000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-6000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2004496.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-1500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-1500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2971041.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-3000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-3000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1347133.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-2001.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-2001.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4097762.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-3001.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-3001.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/349291.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-650.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-650.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6408041.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-2500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-2500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5133178.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-450.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-450.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2855439.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-600.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-600.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6263027.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-2000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-2000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2512130.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-200.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-200.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5864800.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-1800.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-1800.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6732896.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-700.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bussmann(Eaton)/KTU-700.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bussmann(Eaton).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5447858.htm
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